

# GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION Federal Supply Service Authorized Federal Supply Schedule Price List

On-line access to contract ordering information, terms and conditions, up-to-date pricing, and the option to create an electronic delivery order are available through GSA Advantage!<sup>®</sup>, a menu-driven database system. The INTERNET address GSA Advantage!<sup>®</sup> is: GSAAdvantage.gov.

GSA Schedule Contract Number: GS-07F-0501T Contract Period: August 1, 2007 through July 31, 2022

Buildings and Building Materials/Industrial Services & Supplies

FSC Group: 54 – Pre-engineered/Prefabricated Buildings and Structures FSC Class: 5410 – Prefabricated and Portable Buildings

Special Item Number: 532490P – Lease/Rental of Pre-Engineered/Prefabricated Restrooms and Utility Rooms

United Site Services, Inc. 118 Flanders Road Westborough, MA 01581 Phone: 800-333-0822 Fax: 508-594-2621 <u>www.unitedsiteservices.com</u>

Business Size: Large



# Table of Contents

Section	Page
Information for Ordering Activities	3
United Site Services Locations	6
Price List	9



# **Ordering Activities Information**

1a. Awarded Special Item Numbers:

SIN	Description
532490P	Lease/Rental of Pre-
	Engineered/Prefabricated
	Restrooms and Utility Rooms

1b. Lowest Price Model Number and Lowest Unit Price for the Special Item Number Awarded in the Contract:

Standard Servicing Plan for a single Restroom Unit for 28 day period of use - \$76.07

1c. Corresponding Commercial Job Titles and Position Descriptions:

Not applicable to this Contract.

2. Maximum Order for SIN 532490P:

\$300,000.00 per order

Pursuant to FAR 8.404, the Maximum Order is the threshold at which it is advantageous for an ordering office to seek further concessions from a Contractor. The Contractor may accept an order of any amount, including one exceeding the maximum order threshold. For an order in the amount above the maximum order threshold for the specific SIN in the contract, a Government purchaser should seek further concessions from the contractor. When presented with such a request, the Contractor may grant additional concessions, offer the product at the existing contract price, or refuse the order.

3. Minimum Order:

\$100.00

4. Geographic Coverage (Delivery Area):

48 Contiguous States, and Washington, D.C., Alaska, Hawaii, Puerto Rico and US Territories. Note: Ordering activities are advised to contact the Contractor to insure that rentals and services are available in a specific location.

5. Points of Production (city, county, state or foreign country):

Name of <u>Service Provider</u> Production Point United Site Services 118 Flanders Road Westborough, MA 01581 Worcester County Phone: 800-333-0822 Fax: 508-594-2621 gsasales@unitedsiteservices.com

6. Discounts from Commercial Price List:

All prices contained are inclusive of negotiated discounts. See Commercial Price List for net prices.

#### 7. Quantity Discounts:

Quantity discounts are available to rentals of or more portable units on a single task

order:

76

- Additional 1% for the rental of 76-499+ units
- Additional 2% for the rental of 500-999+ units
- Additional 3% for the rental of 1,000+ units

An ordering agency should contact the Contractor for additional information.

8. Prompt Payment Terms:

Prompt payment is 0%, net thirty (30) days from date of invoice.



9a. Government Commercial Credit Card:

Government purchase cards must be accepted up to the micro-purchase threshold of \$3000.00

9b. Government Commercial Credit Card:

Government purchase cards are accepted for purchases above the micro-purchase threshold of \$3000.00

10. Foreign Items (list items by country of origin):

Not applicable to this contract.

11a. Time of Delivery:

The contractor shall deliver portable units to the location designated by the ordering agency within the number of calendar days after receipt of order (ARO), as set forth below

Special Item Number	Delivery Time(Days)
532490P	3 Days (ARO)

The Contractor and the ordering agency may, in the alternative, negotiate a time for delivery services as a part of the negotiated Statement of Work.

11b. Expedited Delivery:

None

11c. Overnight and 2-Day Delivery:

Overnight and 2-day delivery is available and at rates negotiated on a case by case basis by the ordering agency and the Contractor.

#### 11d. Urgent Requirements:

Agencies can contact the Contractor's representative to affect a faster delivery. Customers are encouraged to contact the contractor for the purpose of requesting accelerated delivery.

# Portable Restrooms, Sinks, Restroom Trailers and More 12. FOB Point:

FOB Destination for Standard and ADA Portable Restroom and Hand Wash Units

FOB Origin for Restroom and Shower Trailers

13a. Ordering Address:

United Site Services , Inc. 118 Flanders Rd Suite 1000 Westborough, MA 01581

Other offices of United Site Services, as listed in the Appendix of this Price List, can receive and process orders.

13b. Ordering Procedures:

For supplies and services, the ordering procedures, information on Blanket Purchase Agreements (BPA's) and a sample BPA can be found at the GSA/FSS Schedule homepage (fss.gsa.gov/schedules).

14. Payment Address:

United Site Services , Inc. 118 Flanders Road Suite 1000 Westborough, MA 01581

15. Warranty Provisions:

The contractor warrants that its portable restroom facilities services shall be performed by qualified individuals in accordance with the accepted industry standards. If an ordering agency experiences any service interruption caused by a missed service interval and the Contractor does not correct it within 24 hours of the initial service call, the ordering agency will not pay for that weekly service.

16. Export Packing Charges:

Not applicable to this Contract.



17. Terms and Conditions of Government Purchase Card Acceptance:

Credit Card accepted with no thresholds.

18. Terms and Conditions of Rental, Maintenance or Repair:

Not applicable for maintenance and repair services. Rentals are governed by the Terms and Conditions applicable to Leasing and Rentals in the Solicitation for Schedule 056. All monthly billing for rentals is done on a 28 day cycle.

19. Terms and Conditions of Installation:

Not applicable to this Contract.

20. Terms and Conditions of Repair Parts:

Not applicable to this Contract.

20a. Terms and Conditions for Any Other Services:

Not applicable to this Contract.

21. List of Service and Distribution Points:

Not applicable to this Contract.

22. List of Participating Dealers:

Not applicable to this Contract.

23. Preventive Maintenance:

Not applicable to this Contract.

24a. Environmental Attributes (e.g., recycled content, energy efficiency, and/or reduced pollutants):

Not applicable to this Contract.

### Portable Restrooms, Sinks, Restroom Trailers and More

24b. Section 508 Compliance:

Not applicable to this Contract.

25. Data Universal Number System (DUNS) Number:

DUNS NO. 13-303-6850

26. Notification Regarding Registration in the System Award Management (SAM) Database:

United Site Services is registered with the System Award Management (SAM) Database and has been assigned Cage Code 4D4B0.



### Portable Restrooms, Sinks, Restroom Trailers and More

United Site Services Locations			
Address	City	State	Zip Code
299 Schillenger Road N.	Mobile	AL	36608
1910 S Stapley Dr Suite # 221	Mesa	AZ	85204
4342 N 38th Dr	Phoenix	AZ	85019
1 Oak Rd	Benicia	CA	94510
605 S Fruit Ave	Fresno	CA	93706
243 Hosmer Ave	Modesto	CA	95354
845 92nd Ave	Oakland	CA	94603
8588 Unsworth Ave	Sacramento	CA	95828
495 Brunken Ave	Salinas	CA	93901
3408 Hillcap Ave	San Jose	CA	95136
1521 Copperhill Pkwy	Santa Rosa	CA	95403
6807 Rosedale Hwy	Bakersfield	CA	93308
4511 Rowland Ave	El Monte	CA	91731
523 W Crowther Ave	Placentia	CA	92870
2323 West Baseline Rd	San Bernardino	CA	92410
560 Glenoaks Blvd	San Fernando	CA	91340
261 S Pacific St	San Marcos	CA	92078
411 Beckwith Rd	Santa Paula	CA	93060
2500 Sweetwater Springs Blvd, Ste 105	Spring Valley	CA	91978
11694 Sheldon St	Sun Valley	CA	91352
9364 Glenoaks Blvd	Sun Valley	CA	91352
9346 Glenoaks Blvd	Sun Valley	CA	91352
2122 Hutton Rd.	Nipomo	CA	93444
21615 Toas Rd	Apple Valley	CA	92307
475 Corporate Dr	Escondido	CA	92029
27762 State US Highway 74	Romoland	CA	92585
6015 E 58th Ave	Commerce City	CO	80022
5 Powerline Rd	Rifle	CO	81650
600 Innovation Circle	Windsor	CO	80550
715 Valley St	Colorado Springs	CO	80915
44 Tabor Dr	Branford	СТ	06405
2 Corporate Dr, #638	Shelton	СТ	06484
75 Selleck St	Stamford	СТ	06902
35 Miami Canal Rd	Belle Glade	FL	33440
3540 Burris Rd	Davie	FL	33314
2470 Rockfill Rd	Fort Myers	FL	33916
11574 Philips Hwy	Jacksonville	FL	32256



United Site Services Locations			
Address	City	State	Zip Code
11192 Boggy Creek Rd	Orlando	FL	32824
3945 Fiscal Court	Riviera Beach	FL	33404
1881 Massaro Blvd	Tampa	FL	33619
2021 Dahlonega Highway	Cumming	GA	30040
6887 Barton Road	Morrow	GA	30260
24140 W Seil Rd	Shorewood	IL	60404
5227 North River Rd.	Port Allen	LA	70767
9486 Louisiana 23	Belle Chasse	LA	70037
540 McNeese St	Lake Charles	LA	70605
3 Railroad Dr	Northborough	MA	01532
295 Pasco Rd	Springfield	MA	01151
14 Jan Sebastian Dr	Sandwich	MA	02563
50 Washington St, Ste 1000	Westborough	MA	01581
31 E Belcher Rd	Foxboro	MA	02035
239 Neck Rd	Haverhill	MA	01835
3250 Old Washington Rd	Waldorf	MD	20602
520 Glenbrook Rd	Glen Burnie	MD	21061
212 Bulb Ave	Gastonia	NC	28052
200 Pedro St	Monroe	NC	28110
708 Freedom Dr	Raleigh	NC	27610
160 Goldmine Rd	Mt. Olive	NJ	07836
856 Route 12	Frenchtown	NJ	08825
3168 Bordentown Ave	Old Bridge	NJ	08857
201 Houses Corner Rd E	Sparta Township	NJ	07871
11975 Interstate 80	Sparks	NV	89434
71 Carry Way	Carson City	NV	89706
4241 West Reno Ave	Las Vegas	NV	89118
12215 SE Highway 212	Clackamas	OR	97015
34781 Bee-Line Lane	Astoria	OR	97103
3922 Roosevelt Blvd	Eugene	OR	97402
3115 Sanatoga Rd	Pottstown	PA	19464
5910 Johnny Morris Rd	Austin	ТХ	78724
8900 Gateway Blvd E	El Paso	ТХ	79907
168 Park 35 Cove N	Buda	ТХ	78610
18110 Madden Rd	Richmond	ТХ	77469
9856 Steelman St	Houston	TX	77017



# Portable Restrooms, Sinks, Restroom Trailers and More

Address	City	State	Zip Code
2617 Willowbrook Rd	Dallas	ТΧ	75220
3442 Belgium Lane	San Antonio	ТХ	78219
550 S 5th Ave	Mansfield	ТХ	76063
515 N 700 W	North Salt Lake	UT	84054
41096 John Mosby Hwy	Aldie	VA	20105
17655 Polish Town Rd	Barhamsville	VA	23011
1024 S. Elmgrove St	Seattle	WA	98108
2218 Cedardale Rd	Mt. Vernon	WA	98274
5202 S Proctor St	Tacoma	WA	98409
340 Oregon Way	Longview	WA	98632



Reference Number	Description	GSA with IFF
GSA-STD1	Standard Portable Restroom Rental Rate – Price is per restroom unit for 28 days and includes 1 servicing per week.	\$76.07
GSA-STD2	Standard Portable Restroom Rental Rate – Price is per restroom unit for 28 days and includes 2 servicing per week.	\$144.53
GSA-STD3	Standard Portable Restroom Rental Rate – Price is per restroom unit for 28 days and includes 3 servicing per week.	\$213.00
GSA-STD4	Standard Portable Restroom Rental Rate – Price is per restroom unit for 28 days and includes 4 servicing per week.	\$281.46
GSA-STD5	Standard Portable Restroom Rental Rate – Price is per restroom unit for 28 days and includes 5 servicing per week.	\$349.92
GSA-STD6	Standard Portable Restroom Rental Rate – Price is per restroom unit for 28 days and includes 6 servicing per week.	\$418.93
GSA-STD7	Standard Portable Restroom Rental Rate – Price is per restroom unit for 28 days and includes 7 servicing per week.	\$486.85
GSA-STD-EMG7	Emergency Portable Restroom Rental Rate – Price is per restroom unit for Emergency services (28 days) and includes daily servicing.	\$1,224.18
GSA-STD-EMG	Emergency Portable Restroom Rental Rate – Price is per restroom per day for Emergency services (7 day minimum) and includes daily servicing.	\$43.72
GSA-ADA1	ADA Portable Restroom Rental Rate – Price is per ADA restroom unit of service (28 days) and includes 1 servicing per week.	\$123.89
GSA-ADA2	ADA Portable Restroom Rental Rate – Price is per ADA restroom unit of service (28 days) and includes 2 servicing per week.	\$219.44



Reference Description		GSA with IF	
Number	Description	GJA WILLI IFF	
	ADA Portable Restroom Rental Rate –		
GSA-ADA3	Price is per ADA restroom unit of service (28	\$314.99	
	days) and includes 3 servicing per week.		
	ADA Portable Restroom Rental Rate –		
GSA-ADA4	Price is per ADA restroom unit of service (28	\$410.55	
	days) and includes 4 servicing per week.		
	ADA Portable Restroom Rental Rate –		
GSA-ADA5	Price is per ADA restroom unit of service (28	\$498.49	
	days) and includes 5 servicing per week.		
	ADA Portable Restroom Rental Rate –		
GSA-ADA6	Price is per ADA restroom unit of service (28	\$601.64	
	days) and includes 6 servicing per week.		
	ADA Portable Restroom Rental Rate –		
GSA-ADA7	Price is per ADA restroom unit of service (28	\$697.19	
	days) and includes 7 servicing per week.		
	Emergency ADA Portable Restroom Rental Rate –		
GSA-ADA-EMG7	Price is per ADA restroom unit Emergency	\$1,817.60	
	services (28 days) and includes daily servicing.		
	Emergency ADA Portable Restroom Rental Rate –		
GSA-ADA-EMG	Price is per ADA restroom unit per day (7 day	\$64.91	
	minimum) and includes daily servicing.		
	Two Station Hand Washing Unit Rental Rate –		
GSA-HWU1	Price is per unit (28 days) and includes 1 servicing per week.	\$88.42	
	Two Station Hand Washing Unit Rental Rate –	6457 44	
GSA-HWU2	Price is per unit (28 days) and includes 2 servicing per week.	\$157.44	



United Site Services Price Schedule		
Reference Number	Description	GSA with IFF
GSA-HWU3	Two Station Hand Washing Unit Rental Rate – Price is per unit (28 days) and includes 3 servicing per week.	\$226.44
GSA-HWU4	Two Station Hand Washing Unit Rental Rate – Price is per unit (28 days) and includes 4 servicing per week.	\$295.44
GSA-HWU5	Two Station Hand Washing Unit Rental Rate – Price is per unit (28 days) and includes 5 servicing per week.	\$364.45
GSA-HWU6	Two Station Hand Washing Unit Rental Rate – Price is per unit (28 days) and includes 6 servicing per week.	\$433.46
GSA-HWU7	Two Station Hand Washing Unit Rental Rate – Price is per unit (28 days) and includes 7 servicing per week.	\$502.46
GSA-HWU-EMG7	Emergency Two Station Hand Washing Unit Rental Rate – Price is per hand wash unit for Emergency services (28 days) and includes daily servicing.	\$1,309.92
GSA-HWU-EMG	Emergency Two Station Hand Washing Unit Rental Rate – Price is per hand wash unit per day for Emergency services (7 day minimum) and includes daily servicing.	\$ 64.91
GSA-24GOLD7-1	Trailer 24 Foot Gold Rental Rate – Price is per trailer for 7 day period of use and includes 1 servicing per week. (Men's minimum facilities: 2 urinals, 1 toilet, 2 sinks. Women's minimum facilities: 4 toilets, 2 sinks)	\$2,264.09
GSA-24GOLD7-2	Trailer 24 Foot Gold Rental Rate – Price is per trailer for 7 day period of use and includes 2 servicing per week. (Men's minimum facilities: 2 urinals, 1 toilet, 2 sinks. Women's minimum facilities: 4 toilets, 2 sinks)	\$2,924.74



United Site Services Frice Schedule		
Reference Number	Description	GSA with IFF
GSA-24GOLD7-3	Trailer 24 Foot Gold Rental Rate – Price is per trailer for 7 day period of use and includes 3 servicing per week. (Men's minimum facilities: 2 urinals, 1 toilet, 2 sinks. Women's minimum facilities: 4 toilets, 2 sinks)	\$3,255.07
GSA-24GOLD7-4	Trailer 24 Foot Gold Rental Rate – Price is per trailer for 7 day period of use and includes 4 servicing per week. (Men's minimum facilities: 2 urinals, 1 toilet, 2 sinks. Women's minimum facilities: 4 toilets, 2 sinks)	\$3,585.40
GSA-24GOLD7-5	Trailer 24 Foot Gold Rental Rate – Price is per trailer for 7 day period of use and includes 5 servicing per week. (Men's minimum facilities: 2 urinals, 1 toilet, 2 sinks. Women's minimum facilities: 4 toilets, 2 sinks)	\$3,915.73
GSA-24GOLD7-6	Trailer 24 Foot Gold Rental Rate – Price is per trailer for 7 day period of use and includes 6 servicing per week. (Men's minimum facilities: 2 urinals, 1 toilet, 2 sinks. Women's minimum facilities: 4 toilets, 2 sinks)	\$4,246.05
GSA-24GOLD7-7	Trailer 24 Foot Gold Rental Rate – Price is per trailer for 7 day period of use and includes 7 servicing per week. (Men's minimum facilities: 2 urinals, 1 toilet, 2 sinks. Women's minimum facilities: 4 toilets, 2 sinks)	\$4,576.38
GSA-24SILVER7-1	Trailer 24 Silver Rental Rate – Price is per trailer for 7 day period of use and includes 1 servicing per week. (Men's minimum facilities: 2 urinals, 2 toilets, 2 sinks. Women's minimum facilities: 4 toilets, 2 sinks)	\$1,913.37
GSA-24SILVER7-2	Trailer 24 Silver Rental Rate – Price is per trailer for 7 day period of use and includes 2 servicing per week. (Men's minimum facilities: 2 urinals, 2 toilets, 2 sinks. Women's minimum facilities: 4 toilets, 2 sinks)	\$2,574.02
GSA-24SILVER7-3	Trailer 24 Silver Rental Rate – Price is per trailer for 7 day period of use and includes 3 servicing per week. (Men's minimum facilities: 2 urinals, 2 toilets, 2 sinks. Women's minimum facilities: 4 toilets, 2 sinks)	\$2,904.35



Reference Number	Description	GSA with IFF
GSA-24SILVER7-4	Trailer 24 Silver Rental Rate – Price is per trailer for 7 day period of use and includes 4 servicing per week. (Men's minimum facilities: 2 urinals, 2 toilets, 2 sinks. Women's minimum facilities: 4 toilets, 2 sinks)	\$3,234.68
GSA-24SILVER7-5	Trailer 24 Silver Rental Rate – Price is per trailer for 7 day period of use and includes 5 servicing per week. (Men's minimum facilities: 2 urinals, 2 toilets, 2 sinks. Women's minimum facilities: 4 toilets, 2 sinks)	\$3,565.00
GSA-24SILVER7-6	Trailer 24 Silver Rental Rate – Price is per trailer for 7 day period of use and includes 6 servicing per week. (Men's minimum facilities: 2 urinals, 2 toilets, 2 sinks. Women's minimum facilities: 4 toilets, 2 sinks)	\$3,895.33
GSA-24SILVER7-7	Trailer 24 Silver Rental Rate – Price is per trailer for 7 day period of use and includes 7 servicing per week. (Men's minimum facilities: 2 urinals, 2 toilets, 2 sinks. Women's minimum facilities: 4 toilets, 2 sinks)	\$4,225.66
GSA-24GOLD28-1	Trailer 24 Foot Gold Rental Rate – Price is per trailer for 28 day period of use and includes 1 servicing per week. (Men's minimum facilities: 2 urinals, 1 toilet, 2 sinks. Women's minimum facilities: 4 toilets, 2 sinks)	\$3,962.16
GSA-24GOLD28-2	Trailer 24 Foot Gold Rental Rate – Price is per trailer for 28 day period of use and includes 2 servicing per week. (Men's minimum facilities: 2 urinals, 1 toilet, 2 sinks. Women's minimum facilities: 4 toilets, 2 sinks)	\$5,613.79
GSA-24GOLD28-3	Trailer 24 Foot Gold Rental Rate – Price is per trailer for 28 day period of use and includes 3 servicing per week. (Men's minimum facilities: 2 urinals, 1 toilet, 2 sinks. Women's minimum facilities: 4 toilets, 2 sinks)	\$6,935.10
GSA-24GOLD28-4	Trailer 24 Foot Gold Rental Rate – Price is per trailer for 28 day period of use and includes 4 servicing per week. (Men's minimum facilities: 2 urinals, 1 toilet, 2 sinks. Women's minimum facilities: 4 toilets, 2 sinks)	\$8,255.58



Officed Site Services Frice Schedule			
Reference Number	Description	GSA with IFF	
GSA-24GOLD28-5	Trailer 24 Foot Gold Rental Rate – Price is per trailer for 28 day period of use and includes 5 servicing per week. (Men's minimum facilities: 2 urinals, 1 toilet, 2 sinks. Women's minimum facilities: 4 toilets, 2 sinks)	\$9,577.72	
GSA-24GOLD28-6	Trailer 24 Foot Gold Rental Rate – Price is per trailer for 28 day period of use and includes 6 servicing per week. (Men's minimum facilities: 2 urinals, 1 toilet, 2 sinks. Women's minimum facilities: 4 toilets, 2 sinks)	\$10,899.03	
GSA-24GOLD28-7	Trailer 24 Foot Gold Rental Rate – Price is per trailer for 28 period of use and includes 7 servicing per week. (Men's minimum facilities: 2 urinals, 1 toilet, 2 sinks. Women's minimum facilities: 4 toilets, 2 sinks)	\$12,220.34	
GSA-24SILVER28-1	Trailer 24 Foot Silver Rental Rate – Price is per trailer for 28 day period of use and includes 1 servicing per week. (Men's minimum facilities: 2 urinals, 1 toilet, 2 sinks. Women's minimum facilities: 4 toilets, 2 sinks)	\$3,014.89	
GSA-24SILVER28-2	Trailer 24 Foot Silver Rental Rate – Price is per trailer for 28 day period of use and includes 2 servicing per week. (Men's minimum facilities: 2 urinals, 1 toilet, 2 sinks. Women's minimum facilities: 4 toilets, 2 sinks)	\$4,666.53	
GSA-24SILVER28-3	Trailer 24 Foot Silver Rental Rate – Price is per trailer for 28 day period of use and includes 3 servicing per week. (Men's minimum facilities: 2 urinals, 1 toilet, 2 sinks. Women's minimum facilities: 4 toilets, 2 sinks)	\$5,987.84	
GSA-24SILVER28-4	Trailer 24 Foot Silver Rental Rate – Price is per trailer for 28 day period of use and includes 4 servicing per week. (Men's minimum facilities: 2 urinals, 1 toilet, 2 sinks. Women's minimum facilities: 4 toilets, 2 sinks)	\$7,309.15	
GSA-24SILVER28-5	Trailer 24 Foot Silver Rental Rate – Price is per trailer for 28 day period of use and includes 5 servicing per week. (Men's minimum facilities: 2 urinals, 1 toilet, 2 sinks. Women's minimum facilities: 4 toilets, 2 sinks)	\$8,630.46	



United Site Services Price Schedule			
Reference Number	Description	GSA with IFF	
GSA-24SILVER28-6	Trailer 24 Foot Silver Rental Rate – Price is per trailer for 28 day period of use and includes 6 servicing per week. (Men's minimum facilities: 2 urinals, 1 toilet, 2 sinks. Women's minimum facilities: 4 toilets, 2 sinks)	\$9,951.77	
GSA-24SILVER28-7	Trailer 24 Foot Silver Rental Rate – Price is per trailer for 28 period of use and includes 7 servicing per week. (Men's minimum facilities: 2 urinals, 1 toilet, 2 sinks. Women's minimum facilities: 4 toilets, 2 sinks)	\$11,273.08	
GSA-SHOWER	Shower Trailer Rental Rate – Price is based per head, per day (minimum 7 day rental) Minimum 6 heads	\$292.70	
GSA-DP-RT	Trailer delivery fee within 45 miles of the nearest USS location	n/a	
GSA-DP-RTMILE	Trailer delivery fee outside 45 miles of the nearest USS location	n/a	
GSA-MRI1	Roll Around Portable Restroom Rental Rate – Price is per ADA restroom unit of service (28 days) and includes 1 servicing per week.	\$123.89	
GSA-MRI2	Roll Around Portable Restroom Rental Rate – Price is per ADA restroom unit of service (28 days) and includes 2 servicing per week.	\$219.44	
GSA-MRI3	Roll Around Portable Restroom Rental Rate – Price is per ADA restroom unit of service (28 days) and includes 3 servicing per week.	\$314.99	
GSA-MRI4	Roll Around Portable Restroom Rental Rate – Price is per ADA restroom unit of service (28 days) and includes 4 servicing per week.	\$410.55	



Portable Restrooms, Sinks, Restroom Trailers and More

# United Site Services Price Schedule

Reference			
Number	Description	GSA with IFF	
GSA-MRI5	Roll Around Portable Restroom Rental Rate – Price is per ADA restroom unit of service (28 days) and includes 5 servicing per week.	\$498.49	
GSA-MRI6	Roll Around Portable Restroom Rental Rate – Price is per ADA restroom unit of service (28 days) and includes 6 servicing per week.	\$601.64	
GSA-MRI7	Roll Around Portable Restroom Rental Rate – Price is per ADA restroom unit of service (28 days) and includes 7 servicing per week.	\$697.19	
GSA-MRI-EMG7	Emergency Roll Around Portable Restroom Rental Rate – Price is per ADA restroom unit Emergency services (28 days) and includes daily servicing.	\$1,817.60	
GSA-MRI-EMG	Emergency Roll Around Portable Restroom Rental Rate – Price is per ADA restroom unit per day (7 day minimum) and includes daily servicing.	\$64.91	

#### Note:

- Emergency Service is defined as service in response to a natural or man-made disaster where any basic services (water supply, septic disposal, fuel supply, power supply, communications, roads) have been disrupted.
- The minimum order for Emergency Service is 10 Standard Portable Restrooms, ADA and Hand Wash Units for 7 day rental (minimum) with daily servicing.
- Quantity Discounts are available for rentals of 76 or more portable units on a single task order. An ordering agency should contact the Contractorfor additional information.